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The place from Baxter offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $13.3. What User likes
about Huddle House:

We didn’t come here to eat, but to “gush” during a big storm! But the service (of perhaps a Mica? was absolutely
amazing! We had coffee and dessert. She was so sweet to our 1 year old and so nice to us, even though she
knew we were not there to eat. The cook came and checked us once! | wish | could say more about the food, but
the service just threw us away!! Very recommended for the kindness of the workers!!! read more. The restaurant
offers free WLAN for its guests. A visit to Huddle House becomes even more rewarding due to the extensive
diversity of coffee and tea specialties, and you can try scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. If
you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a hearty brunch, They also present nice South American
menus to you in the menu.
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Huddle House Menu

Sandwiches

HAM AND CHEESE

Side dishes

APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON

Dessert

PANCAKE

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Starters

RIB STEAK

Hot from Our Smotser

SMOKEHOUSE PLATTER

Coffee

CAFE

flla Carte Sides

COUNTRY SAUSAGE

$13.0

$13.0

$15.6

$13.7

$13.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Big House Breakfast

RANCH PLATTER

Golden Waffle

GOLDEN WAFFLE PLATTER

Trench Toast Platiers

STRAWBERRY FRENCH TOAST
PLATTERS

Golden Waffle Platiers

SOUTHERN PECAN WAFFLE
PLATTER

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Hot Breakfast-Platters

FRENCH TOAST PLATTERS

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
HAM

$14.3

$11.5

$13.4

$13.8

$11.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -22:00
Tuesday 06:00 -22:00
Wednesday 06:00 -22:00
Thursday 06:00 -22:00
Friday 06:00 -00:00
Saturday 06:00 -00:00
Sunday 06:00 -22:00
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