



Huddle House Menu

https://menulist.menu 105 Fast Ln, Baxter I-38544, United States +19318581713,+18007097191



The place from Baxter offers <u>17</u> different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average \$13.3. What <u>User</u> likes about Huddle House:

We didn't come here to eat, but to "gush" during a big storm! But the service (of perhaps a Mica? was absolutely amazing! We had coffee and dessert. She was so sweet to our 1 year old and so nice to us, even though she knew we were not there to eat. The cook came and checked us once! I wish I could say more about the food, but the service just threw us away!! Very recommended for the kindness of the workers!!! read more. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its guests. A visit to Huddle House becomes even more rewarding due to the extensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties, and you can try scrumptious American dishes like **Burger or Barbecue**. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a hearty brunch, They also present nice **South American** menus to you in the menu.



Sandwiches HAM AND CHEESE		Drin drink
Side dishes		Big
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON	\$13.0	RANC
Dessert		Gold
PANCAKE		GOLD
Steaks		Fren
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$13.0	STRAN PLATT
Starters		Cala
RIB STEAK	\$15.6	Gold
Hot from Our Smoker		PLATT
SMOKEHOUSE PLATTER	\$13.7	Rest
Coffee		DESSI
CAFÉ		Hot
Ala Carte Sides		FREN
COUNTRY SAUSAGE	\$13.0	Ingr



nks

KS

CHEESE

HAM

Big House Breakfast	
RANCH PLATTER	\$14.3
Golden Waffle	
GOLDEN WAFFLE PLATTER	\$11.5
French Toast Platters	
STRAWBERRY FRENCH TOAST PLATTERS	\$13.4
Golden Waffle Platters	
SOUTHERN PECAN WAFFLE PLATTER	\$13.8
Restaurant Category	
DESSERT	
Hot Breakfast-Platters	
FRENCH TOAST PLATTERS	\$11.5
Ingredients Used	





Huddle House

105 Fast Ln, Baxter I-38544, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:00 -22:00 Tuesday 06:00 -22:00 Wednesday 06:00 -22:00 Thursday 06:00 -22:00 Friday 06:00 -00:00 Saturday 06:00 -00:00 Sunday 06:00 -22:00



Made with menulist.menu